NSSC Quick Reference Contact Information

Program

Directorate of Emergency Services (DES)
NSSC Chaplain
Civilian Human Resource Agency
Employee Assistance Program (EAP) - West Point
Army Community Service

Exceptional Family Member Program (EFMP)

Financial Readiness

Relocation Readiness & Lending Closet

Army Emergency Relief
NSSC 24/7 SHARP Hotline
National Suicide Prevention Lifeline
24/7 Domestic Violence Hotline
Hanscom Air Force Base Family Advocacy Program
Hanscom Federal Credit Union (Natick)
Airmen and Family Readiness Center (Hanscom)
Natick Fitness Center
CAC/ID Office
Military OneSource
Military Spouse Education & Career Opportunities
Tricare/Health Benefits Advisor

Women, Infant, and Children (WIC) Natick, MA

Red Cross Central Office

Red Cross After Hours AER Emergency

Natick Public Schools

Hanscom School Liaison Officer

Space "A" Travel Info

USO Logan Airport

Hanscom Veterinary Clinic

Domestic Violence Services Network (24/7) - Concord, MA
Survivor Outreach Services

Defense Activity for Non-traditional Education Support (DANTES)
ChildCare Aware of America

MA National Guard Personal Financial Counselors
Montgomery Gl Bill and Post 9/11

Phone

508-206-4006/4007

508-308-6117
508-206-2493
845-938-1039
508-206-4026

508-395-9141
800-273-8255
855-827-0400
781-225-6385
781-698-2130
781-225-2765
508-206-4098
508-206-4030
800-342-9647
800-342-9647
781-225-6198
877-TRICARE

800-942-7007
617-375-0700
877-272-7337
508-647-6500

781-225-2765/1482

781-225-5593
617-561-1634
781-225-2772
888-399-6111

(800) 424-2246
774-478-0130

Website (if applicable)

www.natick.armymwr.com
www.efmpandme.militaryonesource.mil
www.finred.usalearning.gov

www.armyemergencyrelief.org
www.safehelpline.org
www.suicidepreventionlifeline.org

www.hfcu.org
https://www.hanscomfss.com/airman-family-readiness
https://natick.armymwr.com/programs/burt-building-fitness-center
https://idco.dmdc.osd.mil/idco/locator

www.militaryonesource.mil

www.myseco.militaryonesource.mil
https://www.humanamilitary.com/beneficiary/benefit-guidance

https://www.mass.gov/orgs/women-infants-children-nutrition-program
www.redcross.org

www.natickps.org

https://www.massport.com/logan-airport/at-the-airport/passenger-service
https://phc.amedd.army.mil/organization/Pages/VtfDetails.aspx?VtfID=68
https://www.dvsn.org/

www.massvetsadvisor.org

www.dantes.doded.mil

https://www.childcareaware.org/
https://www.massnationalguard.org/index.php/resources/family-programs
www.benefits.va.gov/gibill
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