## **NSSC Quick Reference Contact Information**

Program	Phone	Website (if applicable)
Directorate of Emergency Services (DES)	508-206-4006/400	7
NSSC Chaplain	508-308-6117	
Civilian Human Resource Agency	508-206-2493	
Employee Assistance Program (EAP) - West Point	845-938-1039	
Army Community Service	508-206-4026	www.natick.armymwr.com
Exceptional Family Member Program (EFMP)		www.efmpandme.militaryonesource.mil
Financial Readiness		www.finred.usalearning.gov
Relocation Readiness & Lending Closet		
Army Emergency Relief		www.armyemergencyrelief.org
NSSC 24/7 SHARP Hotline	508-395-9141	www.safehelpline.org
National Suicide Prevention Lifeline	800-273-8255	www.suicidepreventionlifeline.org
24/7 Domestic Violence Hotline	855-827-0400	
Hanscom Air Force Base Family Advocacy Program	781-225-6385	
Hanscom Federal Credit Union (Natick)	781-698-2130	www.hfcu.org
Airmen and Family Readiness Center (Hanscom)	781-225-2765	https://www.hanscomfss.com/airman-family-readiness
Natick Fitness Center	508-206-4098	https://natick.armymwr.com/programs/burt-building-fitness-center
CAC/ID Office	508-206-4030	https://idco.dmdc.osd.mil/idco/locator
Military OneSource	800-342-9647	www.militaryonesource.mil
Military Spouse Education & Career Opportunities	800-342-9647	www.myseco.militaryonesource.mil
Tricare/Health Benefits Advisor	781-225-6198	https://www.humanamilitary.com/beneficiary/benefit-guidance
	877-TRICARE	
Women, Infant, and Children (WIC) Natick, MA	800-942-7007	https://www.mass.gov/orgs/women-infants-children-nutrition-program
Red Cross Central Office	617-375-0700	www.redcross.org
Red Cross After Hours AER Emergency	877-272-7337	
Natick Public Schools	508-647-6500	www.natickps.org
Hanscom School Liaison Officer	781-225-2765/148	2
Space "A" Travel Info	781-225-5593	
USO Logan Airport	617-561-1634	https://www.massport.com/logan-airport/at-the-airport/passenger-service
Hanscom Veterinary Clinic	781-225-2772	https://phc.amedd.army.mil/organization/Pages/VtfDetails.aspx?VtfID=68
Domestic Violence Services Network (24/7) - Concord, MA	888-399-6111	https://www.dvsn.org/
Survivor Outreach Services		www.massvetsadvisor.org
Defense Activity for Non-traditional Education Support (DANTES)		www.dantes.doded.mil
ChildCare Aware of America	(800) 424-2246	https://www.childcareaware.org/
MA National Guard Personal Financial Counselors	774-478-0130	https://www.massnationalguard.org/index.php/resources/family-programs
Montgomery GI Bill and Post 9/11		www.benefits.va.gov/gibill